Solutions Guide
2
Table of Contents
Important Links . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3
Circular simpleLED Stocking Guide. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4
Linear simpleLED Stocking Guide . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   5
Square simpleLED Stocking Guide . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   6

Square Solutions
12
Part Number Builder for Light Engines
General Luminaire
GLV9XXAABB1/CC-LGDDEEEGHHH
Series
GL Light Engines
Material
1 = FR4 Open Vias
2 = MCPCB
Form Factor
C=Circular
R= Linear
Dimensions (mm)
Length
Circular
34=34
50=50
63=63
76=76
95=95
C0=120
Linear
74 = 74
A0 = 100
E2 = 142
F0 = 150
S4 = 284
U0 = 300
Width
34=34
50=50
63=63
76=76
95=95
C0=120
15=15
Revision
1 /
LED Series
LG = LUXEON Rebel ES
LL = LUXEON Rebel GP
LB = LUXEON Rebel Illum. Micro
LE = LUXEON Rebel Illum.
LS = LUXEON S
LA = LUXEON A
Connector/Wire
CN = Connector
00 = Solder Pads
15=15cm
20=20cm
30=30cm
50=50cm
99=100cm
LED QTY
03
04
07
09
12
18
24
LED CCT
S27 = ANSI 2700K
S30 = ANSI 3000K
S35 = ANSI 3500K
S40 = ANSI 4000K
S50 = ANSI 5000K
C27 = ANSI 2700K Micro
C30 = ANSI 3000K Micro
D40 = 4000K
W50 = 5000K
W00 = 5600K